
Campionato Regionale Estivo
Ragazze

Programma gare del giorno 20/07/2014
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

Solo - Ragazze
Programma Libero

1 SIC-23302 BUCCAFUSCA Sara Giulia 2001 Rari Nantes Palermo 89
2 SIC-22946 PARRINELLO Lucrezia 1999 Syncro Med Muriantichi
3 SIC-29471 BARLESI Chiara 2001 Waterpolo Despar Messina
4 SIC-20725 FINOCCHIARO Arianna 1999 Syncro Med Muriantichi
5 SIC-24886 DRAGO Eleonora 2001 Rari Nantes Palermo 89

Duo - Ragazze
Programma Libero

1 Syncro Med Muriantichi
SIC-20724 RONDINE Martina 2000
SIC-20606 RAIMONDO Laura 2000
SIC-20992 (R)FISICHELLA Giorgia 2002 Riserva

2 Aquademia
SIC-30040 GALIFI Emanuela 2000
SIC-19956 VICARI Bianca 1999

3 Rari Nantes Palermo 89
SIC-25930 CIAPPINA Greta 2000
SIC-24509 GELFO Lucrezia 2000

4 Waterpolo Despar Messina
SIC-29471 BARLESI Chiara 2001
SIC-20719 D'ARRIGO Giada 2002

5 Syncro Med Muriantichi
SIC-19962 COCO Benedetta 2000
SIC-20725 FINOCCHIARO Arianna 1999
SIC-20999 (R)GIORGINI Chiara 2000 Riserva

6 Rari Nantes Palermo 89
SIC-23302 BUCCAFUSCA Sara Giulia 2001
SIC-24886 DRAGO Eleonora 2001

Squadra - Ragazze
Programma Libero

1 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT
SIC-20984 CANNAVO' Karen 2000
SIC-25896 FRANCESCHINI Gaia 2001
SIC-19838 FRANZO' Elisabetta 2000
SIC-20723 PILI Sabrina 2000
SIC-22950 SCIUTO Morgana 2000
SIC-19837 SIRAGUSA Monica 2000
SIC-19960 (R)TRICOMI Carlotta 2000 Riserva

2 Rari Nantes Palermo 89
SIC-23302 BUCCAFUSCA Sara Giulia 2001
SIC-25930 CIAPPINA Greta 2000
SIC-24886 DRAGO Eleonora 2001
SIC-24509 GELFO Lucrezia 2000
SIC-24888 SANTORO Rachele Maria Gi 2001

3 Syncro Med Muriantichi
SIC-20724 RONDINE Martina 2000
SIC-20606 RAIMONDO Laura 2000
SIC-20726 PRIVITERA Carla 2000
SIC-22946 PARRINELLO Lucrezia 1999
SIC-20999 GIORGINI Chiara 2000
SIC-20725 FINOCCHIARO Arianna 1999
SIC-19962 COCO Benedetta 2000
SIC-20727 BARBERA Laura 1999
SIC-20992 (R)FISICHELLA Giorgia 2002 Riserva
SIC-21807 (R)ALIOTTA Cristina 2002 Riserva
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Es Libero Combinato - Ragazze
Programma Libero

1 Aquademia
SIC-32160 SCATTAREGGIA Giorgia 2000
SIC-25625 D'ANDREA Elisa 2001
SIC-23259 HERNANDEZ BARAVOGLIA Mar 2001
SIC-23299 INFANTOLINO Sara 2001
SIC-23297 FAVATA Giulia 2001
SIC-19181 MILAZZO Marta 2001
SIC-26298 BARRESI Michelle 2000
SIC-29981 CALVARUSO Miriam 2000
SIC-23251 PRESTI Nadia 2000
SIC-35174 SCHIMMENTI Lisa 2001

2 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT
SIC-20984 CANNAVO' Karen 2000
SIC-25896 FRANCESCHINI Gaia 2001
SIC-19838 FRANZO' Elisabetta 2000
SIC-27016 GRASSO Martina 2001
SIC-20723 PILI Sabrina 2000
SIC-22950 SCIUTO Morgana 2000
SIC-19837 SIRAGUSA Monica 2000
SIC-19960 TRICOMI Carlotta 2000

3 Syncro Med Muriantichi
SIC-21807 ALIOTTA Cristina 2002
SIC-20606 RAIMONDO Laura 2000
SIC-20726 PRIVITERA Carla 2000
SIC-22946 PARRINELLO Lucrezia 1999
SIC-20999 GIORGINI Chiara 2000
SIC-20992 FISICHELLA Giorgia 2002
SIC-20725 FINOCCHIARO Arianna 1999
SIC-19962 COCO Benedetta 2000
SIC-20727 BARBERA Laura 1999
SIC-20724 RONDINE Martina 2000

4 Rari Nantes Palermo 89
SIC-23302 BUCCAFUSCA Sara Giulia 2001
SIC-25930 CIAPPINA Greta 2000
SIC-24886 DRAGO Eleonora 2001
SIC-24509 GELFO Lucrezia 2000
SIC-31034 INGRASSIA Giulia 2002
SIC-25617 LA MATTINA Serena 2002
SIC-24888 SANTORO Rachele Maria Gi 2001

Obbligatori - Ragazze
1 SIC-24509 GELFO Lucrezia 2000 Rari Nantes Palermo 89
2 SIC-20723 PILI Sabrina 2000 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT
3 SIC-20724 RONDINE Martina 2000 Syncro Med Muriantichi
4 SIC-32160 SCATTAREGGIA Giorgia 2000 Aquademia
5 SIC-23251 PRESTI Nadia 2000 Aquademia
6 SIC-31034 INGRASSIA Giulia 2002 Rari Nantes Palermo 89
7 SIC-19838 FRANZO' Elisabetta 2000 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT
8 SIC-22946 PARRINELLO Lucrezia 1999 Syncro Med Muriantichi
9 SIC-30040 GALIFI Emanuela 2000 Aquademia

10 SIC-29981 CALVARUSO Miriam 2000 Aquademia
11 SIC-24888 SANTORO Rachele Maria Gi 2001 Rari Nantes Palermo 89
12 SIC-20984 CANNAVO' Karen 2000 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT
13 SIC-20999 GIORGINI Chiara 2000 Syncro Med Muriantichi
14 SIC-35174 SCHIMMENTI Lisa 2001 Aquademia
15 SIC-23259 HERNANDEZ BARAVOGLIA Mar 2001 Aquademia
16 SIC-25930 CIAPPINA Greta 2000 Rari Nantes Palermo 89
17 SIC-19960 TRICOMI Carlotta 2000 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT
18 SIC-20726 PRIVITERA Carla 2000 Syncro Med Muriantichi
19 SIC-25625 D'ANDREA Elisa 2001 Aquademia
20 SIC-23299 INFANTOLINO Sara 2001 Aquademia
21 SIC-25617 LA MATTINA Serena 2002 Rari Nantes Palermo 89
22 SIC-27016 GRASSO Martina 2001 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT
23 SIC-20727 BARBERA Laura 1999 Syncro Med Muriantichi
24 SIC-19956 VICARI Bianca 1999 Aquademia
25 SIC-23297 FAVATA Giulia 2001 Aquademia
26 SIC-23302 BUCCAFUSCA Sara Giulia 2001 Rari Nantes Palermo 89
27 SIC-22950 SCIUTO Morgana 2000 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT
28 SIC-20992 FISICHELLA Giorgia 2002 Syncro Med Muriantichi
29 SIC-19181 MILAZZO Marta 2001 Aquademia
30 SIC-26298 BARRESI Michelle 2000 Aquademia
31 SIC-24886 DRAGO Eleonora 2001 Rari Nantes Palermo 89
32 SIC-19837 SIRAGUSA Monica 2000 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT
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33 SIC-19962 2000
34 SIC-25896 2001
35 SIC-20725 1999
36 SIC-20606 2000
37 SIC-21807

COCO Benedetta
FRANCESCHINI Gaia
FINOCCHIARO Arianna
RAIMONDO Laura
ALIOTTA Cristina 2002

Syncro Med Muriantichi
Pol.Muri Antichi - CT
Syncro Med Muriantichi
Syncro Med Muriantichi
Syncro Med Muriantichi




